
COURTYARD BY MARIOTT JOURNAL CENTER

5151 Journal Center Blvd. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87109

	 phone	 505.823.1919
	toll free 	 800.905.4496
	 fax	 505.823.1918
	website	 marriott.com/abqcy

Add the enchantment of the Southwest 
at the full-service Courtyard by Marriott 
Journal Center, offering the perfect setting 
for meetings, retreats and celebrations or 
just a visit to our beautiful city.

The majestic Sandia Mountains set a 
beautiful back drop for our Southwest 
style hotel surrounding a serene courtyard 
area and patio.

Located in the North corridor, off I-25, 
minutes from golfing, concerts, casinos, 
shopping, restaurants and Balloon Fiesta 
activities.

Total Guestrooms 150 Parking Spaces 200

Queen/Queen 70 Parking Fee $0

Committable Sleeping Rooms 75-100 On-Site Restaurants 1

Suites 1 Restaurant Seating Capacity 80

Wheelchair Accessible
Sleeping Rooms

7 Private Dining Capacity 50

Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.) 3,202 Bar Yes

Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.) 2,280 Swimming Pool Yes (Indoor)

Maximum Meeting Capacity 200 Spa No

Maximum Banquet Capacity 150 Workout Facility Yes

Data Port Ready Yes Laundry/Valet Service Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in 
Guest Rooms

Yes Business Center Yes

Internet Fee (Guest Rooms) $0 Gift Shop Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in 
Meeting Rooms

Yes Room Service Hours N/A

On-Site A/V No Pet Friendly $75/pet

Airport Shuttle No Miles to Abq. Sunport 12

Fee for Airport Shuttle N/A
Miles to Abq. Convention 
Center

9

Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel N/A Miles to shopping (Uptown) 5



2280
760

1520
299
299
299

-

67’ x 34’
-
-

33’ x 13’
23’ x 13’
23’ x 13’

-

10’
10’
10’
8’
8’
8’

N/A

200
80

190
N/A
N/A

20
200

120
40
90

N/A
N/A

15
N/A

150
50

100
14
14
15

50
30
45
14
14
15

N/A

200
75

150
14
14
20

200

ROOM
Kokopelli
     1 Section
     2 Sections
Pecos
Rio Chama
Taos
Outdoor Patio

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

Aztec Anasazi Santo Domingo

KOKOPELLI BALLROOM

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
visitabq.org/meetings


