## **COURTYARD BY MARIOTT JOURNAL CENTER**

## 5151 Journal Center Blvd. NW Albuquerque, NM 87109

 phone
 505.823.1919

 toll free
 800.905.4496

 fax
 505.823.1918

 website
 marriott.com/abqcy

Add the enchantment of the Southwest at the full-service Courtyard by Marriott Journal Center, offering the perfect setting for meetings, retreats and celebrations or just a visit to our beautiful city.

The majestic Sandia Mountains set a beautiful back drop for our Southwest style hotel surrounding a serene courtyard area and patio.

Located in the North corridor, off I-25, minutes from golfing, concerts, casinos, shopping, restaurants and Balloon Fiesta activities.





Total Guestrooms	150	Parking Spaces	200
Queen/Queen	70	Parking Fee	\$0
Committable Sleeping Rooms	75-100	On-Site Restaurants	1
Suites	1	Restaurant Seating Capacity	80
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms	7	Private Dining Capacity	50
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.)	3,202	Bar	Yes
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.)	2,280	Swimming Pool	Yes (Indoor)
Maximum Meeting Capacity	200	Spa	No
Maximum Banquet Capacity	150	Workout Facility	Yes
Data Port Ready	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in Guest Rooms	Yes	Business Center	Yes
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms)	\$0	Gift Shop	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in Meeting Rooms	Yes	Room Service Hours	N/A
On-Site A/V	No	Pet Friendly	\$75/pet
Airport Shuttle	No	Miles to Abq. Sunport	12
Fee for Airport Shuttle	N/A	Miles to Abq. Convention Center	
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel	N/A	Miles to shopping (Uptown)	

## **BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES**

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Kokopelli	2280	67' x 34'	10′	200	120	150	50	200
1 Section	760	-	10′	80	40	50	30	75
2 Sections	1520	-	10′	190	90	100	45	150
Pecos	299	33' x 13'	8′	N/A	N/A	14	14	14
Rio Chama	299	23' x 13'	8′	N/A	N/A	14	14	14
Taos	299	23' x 13'	8′	20	15	15	15	20
Outdoor Patio	-	-	N/A	200	N/A		N/A	200

Aztec	Anasazi	Santo Domingo				
KOKOPELLI BALLROOM						





meet@visitabq.org visitabq.org/meetings

1.800.733.9918